Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

Panther News

Print Date / Time: 12/04/14 10:42:45

Show Ends: 13:30:00

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A-1| Sean 2 Shot C3 Intro video PKG 0:53 | 1:00:12 PM
A-2 opening PKG 0:12 | 1:01:05 PM
A-3 | Sean 2 Shot C3 Foam 5k PKG 3:06 | 1:01:17 PM
A-4 | Sean 2shot | C3 DM EXec Interview PKG 13| 10423 PM

{Break} 0:30 1:15:55 PM
B-1| Sean MCU C3 Toss to Interview recorded PKG | 0:21 | 1:16:25 PM
B-2 | Margo 2 Shot C2 LIVE Interview Live 5:33 | 1:16:46 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:22:19 PM
c-1 ?:‘rrr‘)’setrra 2shot | C3 Blood Drive PKG 5:12 | 1:23:49 PM
C-2 | Sean 2 Shot C3 Closing Live/ad lib 0:29 | 1:29:01 PM
C-3 Credits 0:01 | 1:29:30 PM

1:30:00 PM
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